Brick Endurance Summer Triathlon May 8, 2024

Final Position Bib Number First Name Last Name Group Swim T1-Bike-T2 Run Overall
1 179 Ben Resler M 20-24 00:05:14.0 00:29:54.6 00:11:49.2 00:46:57.8
2 186 Steven Suggs M 35-39 | 00:07:13.9 00:29:06.0 00:13:05.6 00:49:25.5
3 193 Don White M 60-64 00:06:47.7 00:30:28.4 00:14:13.2 00:51:29.3
4 151 | Mark Eytcheson | M 55-59 | 00:06:54.1 00:30:42.0 00:14:25.6 00:52:01.7
5 147 | Daniel Cox M 30-34  00:07:29.3 00:32:32.7 00:13:51.1 00:53:53.1
6 163 | Sean Lauderback =M 40-44 00:08:52.2 00:32:38.7 00:14:04.4 00:55:35.3
7 150  Stephen Embree M 45-49 | 00:07:25.6 00:34:40.9 00:14:17.7 00:56:24.2
8 143 | Drew Cheap M 30-34  00:08:45.8 00:33:57.2 00:13:49.8 00:56:32.8
9 164  Joe LaVigne M 30-34 00:07:41.0 00:34:58.2 00:14:05.8 00:56:45.0
10 190 | Patrick Walker M 40-44  00:07:37.4 00:33:59.0 00:15:49.4 00:57:25.8
11 153  Braulio Garcia M 40-44 00:08:14.0 00:34:35.4 00:14:49.8 00:57:39.2
12 173 | Mario Ortiz M 40-44  00:08:02.5 00:00:00.0 00:15:52.0 00:57:42.4
13 149 | Kevin Earley M 50-54  00:07:12.4 00:33:45.6 00:17:51.4 00:58:49.4
14 165 Robert Lay M 35-39 00:08:47.2 00:33:53.5 00:16:55.9 00:59:36.6
15 148 | Austin DesJardin M 30-34  00:08:06.2 00:38:27.4 00:14:21.2 01:00:54.8
16 134 Hans Almekinders M 35-39 00:07:22.4 00:36:58.1 00:17:07.7 01:01:28.2
17 162 | Frazier Keck M 60-64 00:09:42.7 00:35:28.9 00:16:32.9 01:01:44.5
18 196 | Jason Collins M 40-44  00:09:00.8 00:37:52.2 00:15:38.9 01:02:31.9
19 185 Dan Short M 40-44 00:08:42.3 00:36:44.1 00:17:36.0 01:03:02.4
20 152 | Justin Ford M 25-29  00:06:21.8 00:39:44.7 00:17:02.8 01:03:09.3
21 159 | Nolan Jacob M 20-24 | 00:05:42.4 00:40:21.8 00:17:08.7 01:03:12.9
22 139 | Justin Bourgeois M 35-39 00:10:28.5 00:36:30.5 00:16:20.1 01:03:19.1
23 180  Tracy Rodriguez F 45-49 | 00:07:45.9 00:39:25.4 00:16:18.0 01:03:29.3
24 189  Daniel Waite M 65-69 00:10:20.7 00:34:53.5 00:19:22.8 01:04:37.0
25 183 | Tori Rumenik F 30-34 00:08:12.6 00:39:19.8 00:17:09.3 01:04:41.7
26 192 | David Wendell M 40-44  00:09:55.8 00:39:02.3 00:15:59.4 01:04:57.5
27 141  Mark Bowen M 35-39 00:08:07.0 00:37:31.1 00:19:40.5 01:05:18.6
28 197 | Jacob Polzin M 40-44  00:09:15.0 00:36:38.8 00:20:09.1 01:06:02.9
29 174 | Debbi Pattis F 30-34 | 00:06:46.0 00:39:05.0 00:20:30.7 01:06:21.7
30 161 | Matthew Kane M 35-39  00:08:03.8 00:38:27.2 00:20:21.6 01:06:52.6
31 195 | Gracie Winkle F 19U 00:06:56.3 00:39:14.7 00:22:34.0 01:08:45.0
32 146 | Manuel Cordero M 45-49 | 00:08:49.0 00:39:17.8 00:21:24.1 01:09:30.9
33 182 Carol Rosenfeld F 40-44 00:07:50.6 00:39:47.8 00:22:10.9 01:09:49.3
34 166 | Aubrey Lewis F 19U 00:06:26.0 00:45:09.8 00:18:29.0 01:10:04.8
35 184 Matthew Sharp M 60-64 00:11:03.6 00:41:23.7 00:17:41.0 01:10:08.3
36 160 Jeremy Johnson M 20-24 00:08:08.8 00:45:12.8 00:16:49.6 01:10:11.2
37 156 | Bryn Haden F 20-24 1 00:11:10.1 00:42:01.9 00:17:20.1 01:10:32.1
38 154 | Daniel Greyber M 50-54 | 00:06:29.9 00:43:55.6 00:20:46.6 01:11:12.1
39 136 | Aaron Betz M 35-39 00:11:21.4 00:41:00.1 00:18:55.1 01:11:16.6
40 144  Adam Cohen M 20-24 00:09:51.4 00:45:43.2 00:16:30.4 01:12:05.0
41 142 | Lucas Byrd M 30-34 00:12:02.1 00:39:30.8 00:21:10.6 01:12:43.5
42 175  Gregory Pattis M 35-39 | 00:10:39.6 00:40:31.8 00:21:35.1 01:12:46.5
43 170 Hannah Marvin F 30-34 00:07:27.7 00:44:57.4 00:20:24.0 01:12:49.1
44 171 Jess Matsuoka F 25-29 00:08:34.1 00:49:06.3 00:15:37.7 01:13:18.1
45 132 | Bobby Allen M 35-39 00:11:34.8 00:41:39.5 00:20:45.7 01:14:00.0




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

158
178
168
188
131
169
155
177
157
137
133
176
172
187
145

Timothy
Alexander
Tanner
Ryan

Jill

Alicia
Ken
Diane
Allison
Angelia
Sally
Rebecca
Marco
Eric

Isabel

Jacob
Rand
Lovelace
Turley
Adelson
Maroney
Griffo
Prior
Hren
Bianchini
Almekinders
Powell
Ortiz
Thomson

Collins

M 60-64
M 20-24
M 50-54
M 40-44
F 45-49
F 45-49
M 60-64
F 60-64
F 30-34
F 35-39
F 70-74
F 50-54
M 19U

M 50-54
F 19U

00:06:50.8
00:08:38.1
00:10:05.9
00:12:15.9
00:09:03.4
00:07:48.3
00:12:18.0
00:08:19.5
00:10:23.7
00:13:13.1
00:10:02.1
00:14:13.8
00:11:00.6
00:10:56.5
00:10:15.3

00:46:41.0
00:44:19.2
00:41:39.7
00:46:45.4
00:46:44.3
00:49:17.3
00:44:16.8
00:48:10.6
00:52:10.4
00:54:56.1
00:49:06.0
00:50:16.2
00:55:55.7
00:55:06.6
01:05:01.9

00:20:56.3
00:22:48.5
00:24:57.0
00:18:35.1
00:23:41.1
00:22:36.2
00:23:41.3
00:24:31.4
00:19:03.2
00:19:54.5
00:33:10.7
00:27:52.6
00:26:49.9
00:27:49.4
00:31:21.2

01:14:28.1
01:15:45.8
01:16:42.6
01:17:36.4
01:19:28.8
01:19:41.8
01:20:16.1
01:21:01.5
01:21:37.3
01:28:03.7
01:32:18.8
01:32:22.6
01:33:46.2
01:33:52.5
01:46:38.4



