Brick Endurance Summer Triathlon May 8, 2024

Final Position	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Group	Swim	T1-Bike-T2	Run	Overall
1	179	Ben	Resler	M 20-24	00:05:14.0	00:29:54.6	00:11:49.2	00:46:57.8
2	186	Steven	Suggs	M 35-39	00:07:13.9	00:29:06.0	00:13:05.6	00:49:25.5
3	193	Don	White	M 60-64	00:06:47.7	00:30:28.4	00:14:13.2	00:51:29.3
4	151	Mark	Eytcheson	M 55-59	00:06:54.1	00:30:42.0	00:14:25.6	00:52:01.7
5	147	Daniel	Cox	M 30-34	00:07:29.3	00:32:32.7	00:13:51.1	00:53:53.1
6	163	Sean	Lauderback	M 40-44	00:08:52.2	00:32:38.7	00:14:04.4	00:55:35.3
7	150	Stephen	Embree	M 45-49	00:07:25.6	00:34:40.9	00:14:17.7	00:56:24.2
8	143	Drew	Cheap	M 30-34	00:08:45.8	00:33:57.2	00:13:49.8	00:56:32.8
9	164	Joe	LaVigne	M 30-34	00:07:41.0	00:34:58.2	00:14:05.8	00:56:45.0
10	190	Patrick	Walker	M 40-44	00:07:37.4	00:33:59.0	00:15:49.4	00:57:25.8
11	153	Braulio	Garcia	M 40-44	00:08:14.0	00:34:35.4	00:14:49.8	00:57:39.2
12	173	Mario	Ortiz	M 40-44	00:08:02.5	00:00:00.0	00:15:52.0	00:57:42.4
13	149	Kevin	Earley	M 50-54	00:07:12.4	00:33:45.6	00:17:51.4	00:58:49.4
14	165	Robert	Lay	M 35-39	00:08:47.2	00:33:53.5	00:16:55.9	00:59:36.6
15	148	Austin	DesJardin	M 30-34	00:08:06.2	00:38:27.4	00:14:21.2	01:00:54.8
16	134	Hans	Almekinders	M 35-39	00:07:22.4	00:36:58.1	00:17:07.7	01:01:28.2
17	162	Frazier	Keck	M 60-64	00:09:42.7	00:35:28.9	00:16:32.9	01:01:44.5
18	196	Jason	Collins	M 40-44	00:09:00.8	00:37:52.2	00:15:38.9	01:02:31.9
19	185	Dan	Short	M 40-44	00:08:42.3	00:36:44.1	00:17:36.0	01:03:02.4
20	152	Justin	Ford	M 25-29	00:06:21.8	00:39:44.7	00:17:02.8	01:03:09.3
21	159	Nolan	Jacob	M 20-24	00:05:42.4	00:40:21.8	00:17:08.7	01:03:12.9
22	139	Justin	Bourgeois	M 35-39	00:10:28.5	00:36:30.5	00:16:20.1	01:03:19.1
23	180	Tracy	Rodriguez	F 45-49	00:07:45.9	00:39:25.4	00:16:18.0	01:03:29.3
24	189	Daniel	Waite	M 65-69	00:10:20.7	00:34:53.5	00:19:22.8	01:04:37.0
25	183	Tori	Rumenik	F 30-34	00:08:12.6	00:39:19.8	00:17:09.3	01:04:41.7
26	192	David	Wendell	M 40-44	00:09:55.8	00:39:02.3	00:15:59.4	01:04:57.5
27	141	Mark	Bowen	M 35-39	00:08:07.0	00:37:31.1	00:19:40.5	01:05:18.6
28	197	Jacob	Polzin	M 40-44	00:09:15.0	00:36:38.8	00:20:09.1	01:06:02.9
29	174	Debbi	Pattis	F 30-34	00:06:46.0	00:39:05.0	00:20:30.7	01:06:21.7
30	161	Matthew	Kane	M 35-39		00:38:27.2	00:20:21.6	01:06:52.6
31	195	Gracie	Winkle	F 19U	00:06:56.3	00:39:14.7	00:22:34.0	01:08:45.0
32	146		Cordero	M 45-49	00:08:49.0	00:39:17.8	00:21:24.1	01:09:30.9
33	182		Rosenfeld	F 40-44	00:07:50.6	00:39:47.8	00:22:10.9	01:09:49.3
34		Aubrey	Lewis	F 19U	00:06:26.0	00:45:09.8	00:18:29.0	01:10:04.8
35			Sharp	M 60-64		00:41:23.7	00:17:41.0	01:10:08.3
36	160	Jeremy -	Johnson	M 20-24		00:45:12.8	00:16:49.6	01:10:11.2
37	156		Haden	F 20-24	00:11:10.1	00:42:01.9	00:17:20.1	01:10:32.1
38	154		Greyber	M 50-54		00:43:55.6	00:20:46.6	01:11:12.1
39	136	Aaron	Betz	M 35-39		00:41:00.1	00:18:55.1	01:11:16.6
40	144	Adam	Cohen		00:09:51.4	00:45:43.2	00:16:30.4	01:12:05.0
41		Lucas	Byrd		00:12:02.1	00:39:30.8	00:21:10.6	01:12:43.5
42	175		Pattis	M 35-39		00:40:31.8	00:21:35.1	01:12:46.5
43		Hannah	Marvin	F 30-34	00:07:27.7	00:44:57.4	00:20:24.0	01:12:49.1
44		Jess	Matsuoka	F 25-29	00:08:34.1	00:49:06.3	00:15:37.7	01:13:18.1
45	132	Bobby	Allen	M 35-39	00:11:34.8	00:41:39.5	00:20:45.7	01:14:00.0

46	158	Timothy	Jacob	M 60-64	00:06:50.8	00:46:41.0	00:20:56.3	01:14:28.1
47	178	Alexander	Rand	M 20-24	00:08:38.1	00:44:19.2	00:22:48.5	01:15:45.8
48	168	Tanner	Lovelace	M 50-54	00:10:05.9	00:41:39.7	00:24:57.0	01:16:42.6
49	188	Ryan	Turley	M 40-44	00:12:15.9	00:46:45.4	00:18:35.1	01:17:36.4
50	131	Jill	Adelson	F 45-49	00:09:03.4	00:46:44.3	00:23:41.1	01:19:28.8
51	169	Alicia	Maroney	F 45-49	00:07:48.3	00:49:17.3	00:22:36.2	01:19:41.8
52	155	Ken	Griffo	M 60-64	00:12:18.0	00:44:16.8	00:23:41.3	01:20:16.1
53	177	Diane	Prior	F 60-64	00:08:19.5	00:48:10.6	00:24:31.4	01:21:01.5
54	157	Allison	Hren	F 30-34	00:10:23.7	00:52:10.4	00:19:03.2	01:21:37.3
55	137	Angelia	Bianchini	F 35-39	00:13:13.1	00:54:56.1	00:19:54.5	01:28:03.7
56	133	Sally	Almekinders	F 70-74	00:10:02.1	00:49:06.0	00:33:10.7	01:32:18.8
57	176	Rebecca	Powell	F 50-54	00:14:13.8	00:50:16.2	00:27:52.6	01:32:22.6
58	172	Marco	Ortiz	M 19U	00:11:00.6	00:55:55.7	00:26:49.9	01:33:46.2
59	187	Eric	Thomson	M 50-54	00:10:56.5	00:55:06.6	00:27:49.4	01:33:52.5
60	145	Isabel	Collins	F 19U	00:10:15.3	01:05:01.9	00:31:21.2	01:46:38.4